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Division Gender
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School
Byron Nelson Northwest
St. John School A
Byron Nelson Northwest |
Prosper High School
Coppell High School
Jesuit College Preparator
Norman High School
Martin High School Arling
St. Mark's School of Dall
Prosper High School
Coppell High School
St. John School B
Jesuit College Preparator
Nolan Catholic High Schc
McKinney High School
Plano High School
Martin High School Arling
Abilene Cooper High Sch
Little EIm High School
McKinney High School
Plano High School
Nolan Catholic High Schc
Berkner High School
Samuel High School
Seagoville High School

Time Runner 1 Runner 2 Runner 3 Runner 4
30:14.89 M. Liam Gengstonn  Jordan Wade Jackson Bellm Matthias Peterson
31:30.03 Jay Woodhouse Horatio Wilcox Lyle Raymond Andrew Wasserman
31:35.56 Owen Clagett Rafael Ochoa Jackwson Brown Chase Hope
31:42.82 Mikey McCart Grant Krueger Jacob Nally Parker Eagan
31:45.62 Srivanm Rudnargi Tanish Neelapu Grant O'Neal Rohit Kalpathy
32:56.59
33:15.48
33:25.64
34:06.57
34:11.53
34:23.19

34:25.91
34:57.21
35:46.44
35:54.65
35:55.34
36:00.00
36:45.40
36:58.37
37:24.26
37:51.92
38:06.53

39:0528
44:14.45
46:06.89
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Place

Division Gender
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Boys
Boys
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School
Coppell High School
Norman High School
Jesuit College Preparator
Byron Nelson High Schoc
Cooper
Prosper High School
Coppell High School
Sanger High School
North Forney High Schoo
Jesuit College Preparator
Byron Nelson High Schoc
James Martin
Prosper High School
Casady School
Thomas Jefferson High S
Greenhill School
Sanger High School
McKinney High School
South Oak Cliff
Plano Senior High Schoo
Plano Senior High Schoo
Casady School
Nolan Catholic High Schc

Collinsville
St. Mark's School of Texe

McKinney High School
The Covenant School
The Covenant School
Founders Classical Acad
St. Mark's School of Texe

Berkner High School
Samuel High School
Newman Smith High Sch

Time Runner 1
34:39.40
34:59.54 Aidan Morgan
35:25.26 O. Gooden
35:37.63 Holland
36.10.59 Nzisabina
36:15.49
36:16.66
36:51.79
37:28.14
38:11.98
38:21.49
38:22.68
38:28.75
39:03.01
39:26.22
39:46.43
39:54.19
39:54.79
40:41.48
41:01.79
41:02.60
41:13.68
41:20.37
41:22.12
41:32.26
41:34.47
41:54.87
42:13.73
42:18.34
42:49.97
43:42.43
43:50.73
44:27.48
44:43.44
47:43.81
50:47.51
53:0846
56:53.41
60:15.46

Runner 2

Josh Robinson
K. Nazareth
Patterson
Gladden

Runner 3

Ezra Bailey
S. Espinoza
Dunbar
Mercelo

Runner 4

Daniel Ralston
J. Lopez
Norain

Mathis
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48.35
48.46
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